FABORY

Parametres techniques

Diametre
Longueur
Marquage
Matiere

Matiere technique

Direction du filetage
Revétement
Filetage

Info

Spécifications techniques

b

d-D

d2

L (mm)

Goujon a corps alléegé
avec 2 écrous DIN 2510 L/
NF Acier 21CrMoV5-7+QT
(1.7709)/25CrMo4+QT

Marque
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. de 1
Normes

M12 DIN

80 mm

GA/KG

Acier

21CrMoV5-7+QT
(1.7709)/25CrMo4+QT
(1.7218)

Droit
Brut
Filetage métrique

Filetage brut
extérieur suivant DIN
2510-2.

20
M12
8.5
80

Numeéro d'article

(1.7218) Brut M12X80

23530.120.080

500644894585
31161619
8717077038851

Boite complete
uniquement

2510-L/NF

Dessin technique

T

12
1.75
22



